Annexure-1
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.11.2022

Name of the corporate debtor: Presscom Product Pvt Ltd

List of creditors as on:22.03.2023

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SL No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount [ Amount of claim | Amountof |Remarks
Date of Amount claimed |Amountofclaim |Nature of [Amount Amount Whether |% of voting | contingent | of any not admitted claim under | ,ifany
receiptof [[AmountinRs.] |admitted claim covered by |coveredby |related |sharein claim mutual verification
claim security guarantee |party? CoC dues,

interest that may
1 |Intec Capital Limited 29-11-2022 8,55,02,172.00 8,55,02,172.00 |Secured | Yes No 100.00%
TOTAL 8,55,02,172.00 8,55,02,172.00 - - 100.00% - - - -




